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18.28 Imports into Canada from all countries, from the United States and from the United Kingdom, by section 
and commodity, 1972 and 1973 (thousand dollars) (continued) 

Section and commodity All countries United States 
1972 1973 1972 1973 

United Kingdom 
1972 1973 

FABRICATED MATERIALS, INEDIBLE 
Leather and leather fabricated mate

rials 
Rubber fabricated materials 
Lumber 
Veneer 
Plywood and wood building boards 
Other wood fabricated materials 
Wood pulp and similar pulp 
Paper and paperboard 
Cotton yarn and thread 
Man-made fibre yarn and thread 
Other yarn and thread 
Cordage, twine and rope 
Broad woven fabrics, wool and hair 
Broad woven fabrics, cotton 
Broad woven fabrics, man-made 
Broad woven fabrics, mixed fibres 
Other broad woven fabrics 
Coated or impregnated fabrics 
Other textile fabricated materials 
Vegetable oils and fats, except essen

tial oils 
Other oils, fats, waxes, extracts, 

derivatives 
Inorganic chemicals 
Organic chemicals 
Fertilizers and fertilizer materials 
Synthetic and reclaimed rubber 
Plastics materials, not shaped 
Plastic film and sheet 
Other plastics basic shapes and forms 
Dyestuffs, except dyeing extracts 
Pigments, lakes and toners 
Paints and related products 
Other chemical products 
Fuel oil 
Lubricating oils and greases 
Coke of petroleum and coal 
Other petroleum and coal products 
Bars and rods, steel 
Plate, sheet and strip, steel 
Structural shapes, steel and sheet 

piling 
Pipes and tubes. Iron and steel 
Wire and wire rope steel 
Other iron and steel and alloys 
Aluminum, including alloys 
Copper and alloys 
Nickel and alloys 
Precious metals, including alloys 
Tin, Including alloys 
Other non-ferrous metals and alloys 
Bolts, nuts and screws 
Other basic hardware 
Chains 
Valves 
Pipe fittings 
Other metal fabricated basic products 
Clay bricks, clay tiles and refractories 
Sheet and plate glass 
Other glass basic products 
Abrasive basic products 
Natural and synthetic gem stones 
Other non-metallic mineral basic 

products 
Electricity 
Other fabricated materials. Inedible 

END PRODUCTS, INEDIBLE 
Machinery 
Engines and turbines, diesel, general 

purpose 
Engines and turbines, general purpose, 

n.e.s. 
Electric generators and motors 
Bearings 
Other mechanical power transmission 

equipment 
Compressors, blowers and vacuum pumps 
Pumps, except oil well pumps 
Packaging machinery 
Other general purpose industrial machi

nery 

3,578,991 4,281,513 2,233,491 2,823,959 233,638 252,470 

44,475 
66,450 
66,730 
17,662 
57,304 
31,210 
17,027 

110,662 
16,668 
77,252 
18,777 
14,581 
16,723 

104,919 
58,053 
66,258 
23,968 
59,258 
131,865 

32,455 

34,214 
95,586 
167,755 
17,106 
44,118 
155,575 
61,725 
48,762 
34,977 
20,135 
22,851 
161,179 
120,285 
25,041 
29,575 
35,181 
69,344 
187,417 

47,336 
77,018 
30,468 
116,917 
101,035 
51,135 
68,567 
13,637 
21,670 
34,723 
68,642 
105,405 
17,266 
52,863 
39,757 
79,933 
48,435 
31,497 
40,552 
20,287 
23,165 

40,946 
8,519 
76,090 

47,549 
59,142 
99,353 
22,200 
79,054 
47,676 
17,266 

138,689 
18,633 

105,779 
21,288 
20,118 
22,789 
103,119 
69,386 
88,576 
20,006 
79,133 
110,122 

41,230 

42,421 
119,416 
210,323 
18,808 
45,872 
195,151 
69,883 
58,896 
41,589 
24,939 
28,676 

209,668 
131,796 
30,239 
27,592 
24,877 
94,779 
222,574 

79,369 
94,855 
40,219 
121,018 
127,805 
71,629 
71,672 
36,788 
24,177 
41,316 
83,022 
94,873 
21,232 
64,234 
46,734 
105,018 
59,432 
31,199 
46,821 
28,469 
29,978 

49,086 
6,422 
97,539 

23,373 
58,545 
60,852 
14,310 
23,043 
24,052 
15,272 

104,133 
6,903 

42,074 
9,778 
2,546 
579 

44,383 
14,445 
32,157 
1,493 

47,449 
40,007 

14,919 

28,714 
67,907 
113,373 
16,137 
35,633 
136,554 
50,095 
43,274 
11,652 
13,305 
21,179 
138,231 
14,443 
21,284 
22,670 
13,620 
22,216 
74,850 

15,183 
37,202 
6,401 
98,114 
83,122 
39,891 
15,545 
7,820 
2,458 
17,671 
59,669 
88,185 
8,193 
36,473 
29,264 
67,219 
31,832 
16,512 
30,349 
17,208 
3,222 

30,265 
8,519 

57,723 

27,386 
49,795 
90,152 
18,640 
39,115 
36,460 
13,204 
130,155 
8,295 
54,241 
11,150 
4,626 
714 

47,364 
18,677 
39,262 
1,342 

62,085 
55,127 

18,889 

36,271 
86,813 
140,416 
17,651 
37,251 
174,064 
57,791 
52,929 
13,607 
16,647 
26,631 
182,345 
21,188 
26,513 
25,009 
14,903 
47,727 
120,572 

41,876 
51,873 
8,864 
84,487 
112,551 
56,996 
17,129 
24,664 
5,153 

22,274 
71,414 
74,927 
11,023 
41,154 
36,233 
90,867 
40,527 
20,361 
35,200 
24,208 
3,662 

38,506 
6,422 
78,580 

13,108 
1,798 

— 177 
217 
485 
1 

1,561 
2,931 
4,116 
2,888 
857 

7,847 
1,389 
2,939 
4,930 
538 

3,525 
25,880 

1,088 

1,008 
10,421 
13,865 

219 
1,793 
3,323 
3,746 
894 

3,800 
1,301 
1,102 
5,125 
516 
139 
851 

5,405 
4,551 
9,742 

10,752 
5,684 
8,199 
4,998 
6,924 
3,408 
799 

5,167 
320 

2,937 
1,485 
3,929 
3,151 
5,832 
3,161 
5,600 
3,460 
297 

2,584 
473 

1,239 

3,140 

— 6,025 

12,472 
1,719 

1 
225 
234 
565 
776 

2,228 
3,055 
7,521 
4,167 
1,067 
10,980 
1,486 
2,504 
7,011 
•673 
3,924 
14,000 

1,610 

1,590 
8,560 
18,563 

183 
2,878 
3,339 
2,879 
903 

4,581 
1,603 
1,323 
7,133 

— 965 
497 

1,543 
5,215 
8,604 

13,077 
4,279 
10,489 
3,341 
7,304 
3,002 
4,887 
9,420 
134 
870 

2,101 
4,756 
3,161 
10,062 
2,670 
5,155 
3,686 
517 

3,736 
686 

1,816 

4,578 

— 6,166 

11,947,680 14,776,578 9,195,096 11,695,214 
2,242,091 2,762.046 1.767,630 2,215,611 185.111 185.222 

40,829 

57,380 
91,989 
15,111 

63,520 
55,196 
40,450 
37,027 

89,918 

52,990 

72,815 
114,693 
81,780 

75,161 
59,092 
45,983 
48,001 

110,832 

26,767 

43,426 
60,438 
51,352 

55,397 
42,886 
32,518 
30,995 

72,751 

37,146 11,873 

55,220 
78,222 
58,104 

65,884 
45,955 
37,629 
39,688 

10,529 
16,971 
4,312 

6,152 
6,911 
3,810 
1,033 

90,284 10,469 

11,473 

12,295 
22,659 
5,135 

6,900 
5,499 
2,992 
1,777 

5,731 


