18.28 Imports into Canada from all countries, from the United States and from the United Kingdom, by section and commodity, 1972 and 1973 (thousand dollars) (continued)

Section and commodity	All countrie		United States		United Kingdom	
	1972	1973	1972	1973	1972	1973
FABRICATED MATERIALS, INEDIBLE	3,578,991	4,281,513	2,233,491	2,823,959	233,638	252,470
Leather and leather fabricated mate-				** ***	12.100	
rials Rubber fabricated materials	44,475 66,450	47,549 59,142	23,373 58,545	27.386 49.795 90,152	13,108	12,472
Lumber	66,730 17,662	99,353	60,852	90,152	_	1.0
Veneer Plywood and wood building boards	17,662 57,304	22,200 79,054	14,310 23,043	18,640 39,115	177 217	225
Other wood fabricated materials	31,210	47,676	24,052	36,460	485	565
Wood pulp and similar pulp	17,027	17,266	15,272	13,204	1,561	2,228
Paper and paperboard Cotton yarn and thread	110,662	18,633	6.903	8.295	2.931	3,055
Man-made fibre yarn and thread	77.252	18,633 105,779	42,074	54,241 11,150	4.116	7,521
Other yarn and thread Cordage, twine and rope	18,777 14,581	21,288 20,118	9,778 2,546	4,626	2,888 857	1,067
Broad woven fabrics, wool and hair	16,723	22,789	579	714	7,847	10,980
Broad woven fabrics, cotton Broad woven fabrics, man-made	104,919 58,053	69.386	44,383 14,445	47,364 18,677	1,389 2,939	1,486
Broad woven fabrics, mixed fibres	66.258	69,386 88,576	32,157	39,262	4,930	7,011
Other broad woven fabrics Coated or impregnated fabrics	23,968 59,258	20,006 79,133	1,493 47,449	62,085	3,525	3,924
Other textile fabricated materials	131,865	110,122	40,007	55,127	25,880	14,000
Vegetable oils and fats, except essen- tial oils	32,455	41,230	14,919	18,889	1,088	1,610
Other oils, fats, waxes, extracts,						
derivatives	34,214	42,421 119,416	28,714	36,271	1,008	1,590 8,560
Inorganic chemicals Organic chemicals	95,586 167,755 17,106 44,118	210,323	67,907 113,373 16,137	140,416	13,865	18,563
Fertilizers and fertilizer materials	17,106	210,323 18,808	16,137	17,651	1,793	2,878
Synthetic and reclaimed rubber Plastics materials, not shaped	155,575	45,872 195,151 69,883	35,633 136,554	86,813 140,416 17,651 37,251 174,064	3,323	3,339
Plastic film and sheet	155,575 61,725 48,762	69,883	50.095	57,791 52,929	3,746	2,879
Other plastics basic shapes and forms Dyestuffs, except dyeing extracts	34,977	58,896 41,589	43,274 11,652	13,607	3,800	4,581
Pigments, lakes and toners	20,135	24,939	13,305 21,179	16.647	1,301	1,603
Paints and related products Other chemical products	22,851	28,676	1.38, 2.31	26,631 182,345 21,188	5,125	7,133
Fuel oil	120,285	209,668 131,796 30,239 27,592	14,443	21,188	516	-
Lubricating oils and greases Coke of petroleum and coal	25,041 29,575	30,239	14,443 21,284 22,670	26.513 25,009	139 851	965
Other petroleum and coal products	35,181	24,8//	13,620	14,903	5,405	1,543
Bars and rods, steel	69,344 187,417	94,779 222,574	22,216 74,850	14,903 47,727 120,572	4,551 9,742	8,604
Plate, sheet and strip, steel Structural shapes, steel and sheet					-0.0	
piling Pipes and tubes, iron and steel	47,336 77,018	79,369 94,855	15,183 37,202	41,876 51,873	10,752 5,684	13,07
Wire and wire rope steel	30,468	40,219	6,401	8,864	8,199	10,489
Other iron and steel and alloys	116,917	121,018	98,114	84,487	6,924	10,489 3,341 7,304
Aluminum, including alloys Copper and alloys	101,035 51,135	71,629	83,122 39,891	112,551 56,996	3,408	3,00
Nickel and alloys	68,567	71,672	15,545	17,129	799	4,88
Precious metals, including alloys Tin, including alloys	13,637	36,788 24,177	7,820 2,458	24,664 5,153	5,167	9,420
Other non-ferrous metals and alloys	34,723	41,316	17,671	22,274	2,937	870
Bolts, nuts and screws Other basic hardware	68,642 105,405	83,022 94,873	59,669 88,185	71,414	1,485	4,75
Chains	17,266	21,232	8,193	11.023	3,151	3,16
Valves Pipe fittings	52,863 39,757	64,234 46,734	36,473 29,264	41,154 36,233	5.832 3,161	10,06
Other metal fabricated basic products	79,933	105,018	67,219	90,867	5,600	5,15
Clay bricks, clay tiles and refractories Sheet and plate glass	48,435 31,497	59,432 31,199	31,832 16,512	40,527 20,361	3,460	3,68
Other glass basic products	40.552	46,821	30,349	35,200	2,584	3,73
Abrasive basic products Natural and synthetic gem stones	20,287 23,165	28,469 29,978	17,208 3,222	24,208 3,662	1,239	1,81
Other non-metallic mineral basic		1000				
products	40,946 8,519	49,086	30,265	38,506 6,422	3,140	4,57
Electricity Other fabricated materials, inedible	76,090	6,422 97,539	8,519 57,723	78,580	6,025	6,16
END PRODUCTS, INEDIBLE	11,947,680	14,776,578	9,195,096	11,695,214	617,444	638,76
Machinery	2.242.091	2,762,046	1.767.630	2,215,611		185,22
Engines and turbines, diesel, general						
purpose Engines and turbines, general purpose,	40,829	1000		37,146	(2.5) M	11,47.
n.e.s.	57,380 91,989	72,815	43,426	55,220 78,222	10,529	12,29
Electric generators and motors Bearings	75,272	114,693 81,780	60,438 51,352	58,104	16,971 4,312	5,13
Other mechanical power transmission						
equipment Compressors, blowers and vacuum pumps	63,520 55,196	75,161 59,092	55,397 42,886	65,884 45,955	6,152	6,90 5,49
Pumps, except oil well pumps	40,450	45,983	32,518	37,629	3,810	2,99
Packaging machinery Other general purpose industrial machi-	37,027	48,001	30,995	39,688	1,033	1,77